Miniature Power Switch   C4V 1
Miniature Power Switch
C4V
Contact gap of 3 mm minimum Miniature
Power Switch
• Unique snap-action mechanism allows large-capacity
switching.
• Sharp feeling with firm switching action.
• Contact gap of 3 mm minimum.
• UL and cUL standards approved. Conforms to EN standards.
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Specifications
■ Characteristics
Note: Data shown are of initial value.
■ Approved Standards
UL(UL1054/CSA C22.2 No.55)
8A, 250VAC
TUV(EN61058-1)
8A, 250VAC
Operating mechanism Contact form Part number
Momentary
SPST C4V-811M-D
DPST C4V-821M
Alternate
SPST C4V-811A-D
DPST C4V-821A
Electrical Rating 8 A, 125/250 VAC
Contact resistance 50 mΩ max. (at 1 A, 6 VDC )
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 500 VDC)
Dielectric strength 3,000 VAC 50/60 Hz for 1 min between different pole terminals